
 

Amendment No. 04  Page 1 of 1 

Agreement No. 2020002149 

Revised 2/20/2025 

Amendment #4 to  
Agreement  #2020002149 

 

 
This Amendment #4 to Agreement UCOP# 2020002149 (“Agreement”) is entered into between The Regents of 
the University of California (UC) and Mohawk Commercial, Inc. 
 
 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 
The Agreement is hereby amended as follows:   
 

1. Extend the term of this Agreement through April 14th, 2027.  New term is April 15th, 2020 through 
April 14th, 2027.  
 

2. The following documents are revised and incorporated by reference: 
a. Attachment B - University of California Price Schedule effective April 15th, 2025. 
b. Attachment D – National Price Schedule effective April 15th, 2025. 

 
3. Unless otherwise amended in writing, the University of California Price Schedule, Attachment B, listed 

above shall remain in place through April 14th, 2027. 
 

4. Unless otherwise amended in writing, the National Price Schedule, Attachment D, listed above shall 
remain in place through April 14th, 2027. 

 
 

All other terms, conditions and provisions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect. 
 
This Amendment is signed by the parties’ duly authorized representatives and shall be effective upon the date of 
final signature.   

 
 

MOHAWK COMMERCIAL, INC. 
THE REGENTS OF THE 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA 

By: 

 
 

 

Name: 

 

  

 

Title: 

 

  

 

Date: 

 
 

 

 

 

Mike Gallman (Mar 4, 2025 17:36 EST)

Mike Gallman
President Commercial
Mar 4, 2025

Preston Wight (Mar 4, 2025 15:16 PST)
Preston Wight

Preston Wight
Sr. Category Manager
Mar 4, 2025


		2025-03-04T23:16:47+0000
	Certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




